Google Analytics for Jan 1, 2017-Dec 31, 2017
globalrangelands.org

Overview

Sessions ~ V5. Select a metric

Hourly Day Week Month

® Sessions
500
250
April 2017 July 2017 Qctober 2017
M New Visitor M Returning Visitor
Sessions Users Pageviews
71,752 58,291 282,995
ey ey —— | o,
Pages / Session Avg. Session Duration Bounce Rate
3.94 00:01:57 0.79%
D R S e PSPy RO T FION | PN T
% New Sessions
80.87%
B
Distribution
Count of Sessions  Days Since Last Session
Sessions Pageviews
71,752 282,995
% of Total: 100.00% (71,752) % of Total: 100.00% (282,995)
Count of Sessions Sessions Pageviews
1 58,092 I 204,636
2 7,005 [ 31,173
3 2,148 I 12,350
4 975 | 6,629
5 566 | 3,508
6 379 | 3,090
7 270 | 2,482
8 196 | 1,471
9-14 567 | 3914
15-25 410 | 2,968
26-50 300 | 3,553
51-100 130 | 1,768
101-200 82 | 328
201+ 632 | 5125
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Age

27.50% 33.50% 15.50%

100% of total sessions

---—“\m

18-24 25-34 35-44

United States

India

M H

Philippines

B

United Kingdom

Nigeria

Kenya

+] Canada
South Africa
Australia
Tanzania

Ethiopia

B H N E 0

Pakistan

i

Malaysia

Zimbabwe

m o

Germany

Indonesia

Mexico

12.50% 5.50% 5.50%
45-54 55-64 65+
Acquisition
- < % New Sessions
71,752 80.96%
% of Total 100.00% Avg for View:
(71,752) 80.87% (0.12%)

26,096 (36.27%)
5455 (7.60%)
3,631 (5.06%)
3,506 (4.89%)
2,655 (3.70%)
2,491 (3.47%)
2,486 (3.46%)
2,223 (3.10%)
1,884 (2.63%)
1,681 (2.24%)
1,622 (2.26%)
1,456 (2.03%)
870 (1.21%)
863 (1.20%)
665 (0.93%)
498 (0.69%)

493 (0.69%)

80.46%

84.05%

85.27%

80.42%

81.47%

72.94%

86.12%

79.62%

83.17%

62.34%

959.56%

81.52%

85.98%

73.46%

76.24%

87.15%

76.06%

Gender

45.85%
Female

New Users

58,092

% of Total: 100.12%
(58,023)

20,008 (36.15%)
4585 (7.09%)

3,006 (533%)
3,135 (5.40%)
2,163 (3.72%)
1,817 (213%)
2,141 (3.69%)
1,770 (3.05%)
1,567 (270%)
1,048 (1.80%)
966 (1.66%)
1,187 (2.04%)
748 (1.29%)
634 (1.09%)
507 (0.87%)
434 (0.75%)

375 (0.65%)

Bounce Rate

0.79%

Avg for View:
0.79% (0.00%)

0.34%
1.91%
0.94%
0.20%
1.32%
1.36%
0.20%
1.17%
0.21%
0.59%
2.28%
0.96%
0.57%
1.51%
0.15%
0.00%

0.20%

100% of total sessions

54.15%
Male
Pages / Avg. Session
Session Duration

3.94 00:01:57
Avg for View: Awg for View:
3.94 (0.00%) 00:01:57 (0.00%)
4.36 00:01:56

3.59 00:01:58

2.93 00:01:44

3.14 00:01:08

3.30 00:01:53

4.60 00:02:54

3.44 00:01:13

3.50 00:02:00

3.96 00:01:31

3.92 00:03:00

6.31 00:04:01

3.66 00:02:03

3.24 00:01:29

3.79 00:03:06

3.89 00:01:25

3.50 00:01:38

6.11 00:02:12



Region

1. California

2. Texas

3. Arizona
4. Colorado
5. Oregon
6. New York
7. Florida

8. Idaho

9. Utah

10. Washington

Device Category
O 1. desktop
O 2. mobile
O 3 tablet

Acquisition

%
Sessions +

26,096
% of Total: 36.37%
(71,752)

New Sessions

80.46%
Avg for View:
80.87% (-0.50%)

3,059 (11.72%) 84.15%
2,153 (8.25%) 83.00%
2,052 (7.86%) 46.98%
1,269 (4.86%) 78.09%
1,012 (3.88%) 75.79%
978 (3.75%) 89.67%
815 (3.12%) 90.06%
738 (2.83%) 74.66%
720 (2.76%) 70.42%
679 (2.59%) 80.30%
Acquisition
Sessions + * New Sessions

71,752 80.96%

% of Total: 100.00% Avg for View:

(71,752) 80.87% (0.12%)

47,595 (66.33%)
22,292 (31.07%)

1,865 (2.60%)

80.61%

81.57%

82.73%

Behavior
New Users Bounce Rate
20,998 0.34%
% of Total: 36.19% Avg for View:
(58,023) 0.79% (-56.51%)
2,574 (12.26%) 0.20%
1,787 (8.51%) 0.37%
964 (4.59%) 0.54%
991 (4.72%) 0.08%
767 (3.60%) 0.20%
877 (4.18%) 0.20%
734 (3.50%) 0.61%
951 (2.62%) 0.41%
507 (2.41%) 0.56%
542 (2.58%) 0.00%
Behavior
New Users Bounce Rate
58,092 0.79%
% of Total: 100.12% Avg for View:
(58,023) 0.79% (0.00%)

38,366 (66.01%)
18,183 (31.30%)

1,543 (2.66%)

0.52%

1.36%

0.97%

Pages / Session

4.36

Avg forV'ew_:
3.94 (10.56%)
3.65

3.73

8.31

4.04

5.43

3.14

3.09

5.09

8.48

4.35

Pages /
Session

3.94

Avg far View:
3.94 (0.00%)
4.25

3.33

342

Avg. Session
Duration

00:01:56
Avg for View:
00:01:57 (-0.79%)
00:01:26
00:01:17
00:05:55
00:01:38
00:02:26
00:00:56
00:00:49
00:02:20

00:04:33

00:02:07

Avg. Session
Duration

00:01:57
Avg for View:
00:01:57 (0.00%)
00:02:01

00:01:51

00:01:35
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Page

/

/topics/rangeland-ecology/twelve-soil-orders

finventorymonitoring/biomassmethods
finventorymonitoring/pointcentered
finventorymonitoring/biodirect
/inventorymonitoring/composition
/topics/uses-of-range-and-pasture-lands
finventorymonitoring/matchingexample
finventorymonitering/pointtransect
finventorymonitoring/lineintercept
finventorymonitoring/pointframe
finventorymonitoring
finventorymonitoring/carryingcapacity
finventorymonitoring/daubenmire

frangelandswest

/topics/uses-range-and-pasture-lands/grazing-syste

ms

finventorymonitoring/rangecondition
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Pageviews

' Unique Pageviews

282,995

% of Total

205,940

5,725

3,270

2,202

1,850

1,577

1,464

1,458

1,233

1,154

1,111

1,098

1,090

938

918

883

850

1 100.00%
(282,995)

(72.77%)
(2.02%)
(1.16%)
{0.78%)
{0.65%)
{0.56%)
{0.52%)
{0.52%)
{0.44%)
(0.41%)
{0.39%)
{0.39%)
(0.39%)
{0.33%)

{0.32%)

(0.31%)

(0.30%)

107,828

% of Total

78,086

2,394

1177

962

632

692

524

665

528

5

474

388

388

11

355

358

337

: 100.00%

(107,828)
(72.42%)
(2.22%)
(1.00%)
{0.89%)
{0.59%)
(0.64%)
(0.49%)
(0.62%)
(0.49%)
(0.47%)
(0.44%)
(0.36%)
(0.36%)
{0.38%)

{0.33%)

(0.33%)

(0.31%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:00:39

Avg for View: 00:00:39
(0.00%)

00:00:39
00:07:01
00:00:26
00:00:41
00:00:26
00:00:41
00:00:44
00:00:38
00:00:49
00:01:00
00:00:46
00:01:20
00:00:51
00:00:40

00:00:23
00:01:16

00:01:32



1,007 of pageviews sent page load sample

Avg. Domain Lookup Time

Avg. Server Connection Time

Avg. Server Response Time

Avg. Page Download Time

Avg. Page Load Time (sec) Avg. Redirection Time (sec) (sec) (sec) (sec) (sec)

8.91 0.35 0.38 0.86 0.53 0.38
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Site Speed Country Avg. Page Load Time (sec)

Browser 1. B Papua New Guinea 0.57

Country 2. = Uruguay 2.08

Page 3. (notset) 213
4. Trinidad & Tobago 233
5. == Netherlands 2.44
6. Bl Mexico 2.54
7. E&E United States 2.85
8. IZ spain 317
9. BN Peru 3.19
10. I8 Hong Kong 3.56



